28 Kasim 2021 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:15:45

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

At ismi
BUKENTAY(5)

SERDENGEGER(7)
YEGENIM TOPRAK(2)
KUGUK JOKER(4)
DEMRSAH(1)
ASHUNKAR(8)
KIZILHAN(3)

MUHSIN(6)

Yas
S5yaa

8yaa
4yda
4yka
4dyka
5yka
9yaa

Byaa

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 16/DHOW /H1
1.)69.000 £ 2.)27.600 b
1.)11.903 ¢ 2)4761%
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

OZGUNHAN - KEMIYETULIRAK 61 52 N.ACI
ALTAHA - ZAFRE 15 50 OYILDIZ
OYMAKBEYI - BILGLLI 575  H.YOLACICI
JOKER- SEHRINAZ 545  GOZCELIK
EFEM- GOKYEL 60 MAKIN
GURGOKGE - GUFRES3 50 D.PALAUR
SABURAY - MESRURE 52 605 CETINTAS
BOZOK - SAPHA 34 50 BMMRIK

Sahip
GUN. ACICI

BAR. KARAGOZ
FEY. GONULTAS
MEH. ALTIN
SAF. GUMUS
FER. MENGI

A NEC. HING

ERG.CAN

313800 ¢
3)2381¢

Antrendrii
MYAPAROGLU

ARNMILDIZ
S.CELIK
MYAPAROGLU
SAFAK GUMUS
E.C.BAYDAN
S.YUDUM

ARYILDIZ

Derece

2.28.09

2.28.33

2.28.50

22914

2.30.34

23225

2.33.84

2.33.88

Gy
2,85

16,65
5,25
5,75
5,00
515
11,40

12,40

izmir Hipdromu (6. Yanis Giinti)

2000 Kum

4)6.900 ¢

4)1.190 ¢

AGF St Fark GGk

28(1) 5 15Boy
4886) 4 1Boy
1474(4) 2 4Boy
1521(3) 3 8Boy
1608(2) 7
1164(5) 6
4797) 8 2,5Boy
466(8) 1

GANYAN(S) 2,85 4, IKILi(5/7) :19.45 +, SIRALI IKiLi(5/7) 27,75 ¥, UCLU BAHIS(5/7/2) 22,16 %, PLASE(S) 3,45 ¥, PLASE(7) :18,90 %, 1. CIFTE@4/5) 4,30 t

HP

37

64

56

69

39

62

38



